
EPSILON

CAFÉ LAFAYETTE MENUS

PLEASE ROTATE YOUR SCREEN TO VIEW THE MENU BETTER

BREAKFAST SERVICE
• 07:00 - ARRIVAL • EMBARKATION - 22:00

LUNCH / DINNER SERVICE



HOMEMADE SCONE	   €3.50
Fruit scone, selection of preserves & butter, whipped cream

BAKED MUFFIN	         €3.50
Blueberry, double chocolate chip, raspberry, vanilla, apple

BUTTER CROISSANT	 €3.50

DOUBLE DECKER / MARS / TIMEOUT	 €2.00

TWIRL / KIT KAT / SNACK	 €2.50

GLUTEN FREE / PERKIER BARS	 €2.00

PRINGLES	 €3.00

SALTED OR DRY ROASTED NUTS	 €2.00

DORITOS CRISPS                   	     €2.50

TAYTO, WALKERS, O`DONNELLS CRISPS	     €2.00

PANINI/CIABATTA SELECTION                                    	   €8.95
Ham & cheese, Brie cheese & sundried tomatoes, chicken 
& Red onion relish, mozzarella & tomato with green pesto.

DEEP FILLED FRENCH BLOOMER SANDWICH                 €6.95
Prepared daily using the finest local produce served on 
a selection of freshly baked bloomer bread

SALMON/CHEESE PLATE                  	                          €14.95
(Selected sailings only)

SNACKS

Available Gluten FreeVegetarian OptionVeganHealthy Option

V

PLEASE ASK US FOR A FULL LIST OF ALLERGENS



SOUP OF THE DAY	 €8.95
Artisan bread roll & Irish Butter

TUNA NICOISE SALAD	 €11.95
Pacific Ocean tuna chunks, baby potatoes, boiled hen’s egg, �baby 
spinach leaves, green beans, black olives, ripe tomatoes, �red wine 
vinegar & caper dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	 €11.95
Crisp romaine lettuce, garlic croutons, Parmesan cheese, Caesar 
dressing.

Add grilled chicken breast / North Atlantic prawns / Crispy bacon for:
		  €2.00EA 

SUPERFOOD SALAD	 €8.50	
Roasted beetroot, sweet potato, ripe avocado, pumpkin seeds, � 
red onion, crushed garlic, fresh mint, balsamic vinaigrette

GRILLED VEGETABLE TABBOULEH SALAD	 €8.00
Char-grilled aubergine, yellow & green courgette, red onion, diced 
cucumber, crushed pistachios, buck wheat barley, citrus honey 
dressing.

TRADITIONAL GREEK SALAD	 €11.95
Feta cheese, mixed olives, sliced cucumber, red onion, �ripe tomatoes, 
garden leaves, olive oil and fresh coriander dressing

ITALIAN CHICKEN CIABATTA	 €17.95
Grilled chicken breast, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomato, crisp lettuce, 
green pesto, thick cut chips, garden salad (Selected sailings only)

RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH	 €17.95
Caramelised red onions, Ballymaloe country relish, mustard 
mayonnaise, romaine lettuce, thick cut chips, garden salad 
(Selected sailings only)

	

L IGHT  BITES

V

V



HEALTHY OPTION
Irish Ferries will donate 10 cent to 
the Irish Heart Foundation every 
time you choose to have a heart

VEGETARIAN OPTION

AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE 
Gluten free breads available on 
request. Please ask us for details

PLEASE ASK US FOR A FULL LIST OF ALLERGENS

STONE BASE ARTISAN 12” PIZZA	 €17.95
Creamy tomato sauce, mozzarella
cheese, torn basil, drizzled olive oil 

ADD TOPPINGS - €1.00 Each

Sweetcorn

Mixed olives

Jalapeno peppers

Red onion

Italian pepperoni

Grilled chicken strips

Smoked bacon

Carved Limerick ham

Pineapple chunks

P IZZA



	   LARGE 	     REGULAR 

Coke, Fanta, Sprite              	 €2.95             €2.50

Mineral water	 €2.95

Cordial glass 	 €1.95

Lucozade	 €2.95

Red Bull	 €4.25

	  

Tropicana	 €2.95

Vit-Hit 	 €3.95

San Pellegrino 330 ml	 €3.00

Mixers 150ml	 €1.95

Ribena 500ml	 €2.95

Radnor Juice	 €2.25

Fever Tree	 €3.50

SOFT  DR INKS



€5.95

€11.95

LRG COFFEE / TEA DEALSREGSML
Regular Coffee with selection 
of Muffin, Scone or Croissant

Coffee with Sandwich & Muffin

TEA & COFFEE

€3.90 
-
-
€4.25

€4.25

-
€4.65

€4.25

€3.50

-
-

€3.60 
€3.25

€3.50

€3.95

€3.75

-
€4.50

€3.75

€3.25

€3.50

-

€3.00 
€2.95

€3.25

€3.60

€3.60

€3.95

€3.95

€3.60

€3.00

-     
€0.90

Americano

Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Teas

Speciality Teas

Syrup Shot



BOTTLE BEER 330ML	   €6.95
Desperados, Heineken, Sol

BOTTLE CIDER 500ML	
Bulmers	 €6.95

DRAUGHT	   
Guinness, Heineken, 
Birra Moretti, Orchard Thieves	

	

WINE	
Merlot 187ml 	   €6.95 

Chardonnay 187ml 	 €6.95
Just Bubble Rose / Sparkling White	 €6.95
 

LIQUEUR COFFEE  	      €6.95
Tullamore Dew Irish Coffee, Baileys Coffee

FRENCH LIQUEUR COFFEE  	      €7.95

BEER  &  C IDER
BOTTLE  &  DRAUGHT

WINE  & 
L IQUEUR  COFFEES

1/2 PINT / PINT
€3.95 / €6.95



€6.95 
€6.95

€8.95

€7.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95

€9.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95

Jack Daniels 

Teelings Small Batch 

Teelings Single Malt 

Wild Turkey 81 

Bacardi Rum

Sailor Jerry  

Olmeca Tequila  

Patron Silver Tequila  

Hennessy Cognac  

Micil Irish Poitin  

Baileys Irish Cream 50ml  

Smirnoff Vodka  

Sky Vodka

Cork Dry Gin

Hendrick’s Gin

Beara Gin White/ Pink

Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Tullamore Dew 12 years old

Tullamore  Dew 14 years old

Teacher’s Whiskey

Glenfiddich 12 years old

Silver Spear Gin

Southern Comfort

Grace O’Mally

€6.95 
€7.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95

€7.95

€15.95

€6.95

€8.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95

DR INKS  -  SP IR I TS












